Inter-
TMS320C6713 Based DSP Boards national
Price
PCI Boards
Recommended for use in a PC:
SI-C6713DSP-300-PCI-64-S PCI, C6713 300 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM, Boot SRAM $2,382
SI-C6713DSP-300-PCI-256-S PCI, C6713 300 MHz, 256 MB SDRAM, Boot SRAM $2,532
Recommended for stand-alone operation:
SI-C6713DSP-300-PCI-64-F PCI, C6713 300 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM, Boot Flash $2,502
SI-C6713DSP-300-PCI-256-F PCI, C6713 300 MHz, 256 MB SDRAM, Boot Flash $2,652
3U Compact PCI/PXI Boards
Recommended for use in a CompactPCI system:
SI-C6713DSP-300-CPCI-64-S CPCI, C6713 300 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM, Boot SRAM $2,502
SI-C6713DSP-300-CPCI-256-S CPCI, C6713 300 MHz, 256 MB SDRAM, Boot SRAM $2,652
Recommended for stand-alone operation:
SI-C6713DSP-300-CPCI-64-F CPCI, C6713 300 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM, Boot Flash $2,622
SI-C6713DSP-300-CPCI-256-F CPCI, C6713 300 MHz, 256 MB SDRAM, Boot Flash $2,772
PMC Modules
Recommended for use with a host computer:
SI-C6713DSP-300-PMC-64-S PMC, C6713 300 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM, Boot SRAM $2,502
SI-C6713DSP-300-PMC-256-S PMC, C6713 300 MHz, 256 MB SDRAM, Boot SRAM $2,652
Recommended for stand-alone operation:
SI-C6713DSP-300-PMC-64-F PMC, C6713 300 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM, Boot Flash $2,622
SI-C6713DSP-300-PMC-256-F PMC, C6713 300 MHz, 256 MB SDRAM, Boot Flash $2,772
PC/104 plus Boards
Recommended for use with a host computer and with SI-MOD expansion module:
SI-C6713DSP-300-PC104P-64-S-T-4S PC/104p, C6713 300 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM, Boot SRAM,
top of stack
$2,382
SI-C6713DSP-300-PC104P-256-S-T-4S PC/104p, C6713 300 MHz, 256 MB SDRAM, Boot SRAM,
top of stack
$2,532
Recommended for use with a host computer, but without expansion module:
SI-C6713DSP-300-PC104P-64-S-A-4S PC/104p, C6713 300 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM, Boot SRAM,
stacking
$2,382
SI-C6713DSP-300-PC104P-256-S-A-4S PC/104p, C6713 300 MHz, 256 MB SDRAM, Boot SRAM,
stacking
$2,532
Recommended for stand-alone operation (with or without SI-MOD expansion module):
SI-C6713DSP-300-PC104P-64-F-T-4S PC/104p, C6713 300 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM, Boot Flash,
top of stack
$2,502
SI-C6713DSP-300-PC104P-256-F-T-4S PC/104p, C6713 300 MHz, 256 MB SDRAM, Boot Flash,
top of stack
$2,652
October 15th, 2009
Sheldon Instruments International Price List

If you use a daughter module and need separate access to the DSP peripherals:
   SSSRR = 3x30 socket for SI-MOD, 2x30 right angle header for DSP peripherals $60
If you design your own daughter module which also uses the DSP peripherals:
   SSSSS = 5x30 socket also routing DSP peripherals $60
If you do not use a daughter module, but need access to the DSP peripherals:
   000HH = no socket for SI-MOD, but 2x30 straight header for DSP peripherals $60
If you want to later populate yourself:
   N = not populated $0
For OEMs, we also support custom configurations:
   CEX = customer defined (price depending on details) (OEM) call
Page 2 of 7
Inter-
TMS320VC33 Based DSP Boards national
Price
PCI Boards
SI-C33DSP-PCI-128 PCI, VC33 150Mhz, 128Kx32 SRAM $1,050
SI-C33DSP-PCI-512 PCI, VC33 150Mhz, 512Kx32 SRAM $1,194
SI-C33DSP-PCI-1M PCI, VC33 150Mhz, 1Mx32 SRAM $1,380
3U Compact PCI/PXI Boards
SI-C33DSP-CPCI-128 CPCI, VC33 150Mhz, 128Kx32 SRAM $1,170
SI-C33DSP-CPCI-512 CPCI, VC33 150Mhz, 512Kx32 SRAM $1,320
SI-C33DSP-CPCI-1M CPCI, VC33 150Mhz, 1Mx32 SRAM $1,500
Product Codes and Options
Product Code: SI-C33DSP-speed-form-mem-boot
form = Form Factor
PCI = 2/3rd size PCI board
cPCI = 3U Compact PCI board
mem = SRAM Memory Size (not upgradeable)
128 = 128Kx32
512 = 512Kx32
1M = 1Mx32
Page 3 of 7
Inter-
Multifunction I/O Module with 100 or 250 kHz ADCs and 100 kHz DACs national
Price
Multifunction I/O Module with 100kHz ADCs
SI-MOD6816-100 One SAR 16 bit ADC @100Khz, 8 differential or 16 single
ended multiplexed analog inputs, low gain input amplifier
1/2/5/10, 36 bits digital I/O
$714
SI-MOD6832-100 Two SAR 16 bit ADCs @100Khz, 16 differential or 32
single ended multiplexed analog inputs, low gain input
amplifier 1/2/5/10, 36 bits digital I/O
$834
SI-MOD6864-100 Four SAR 16 bit ADCs @100Khz, 32 differential or 64
single ended multiplexed analog inputs, low gain input
amplifier 1/2/5/10, 36 bits digital I/O
$1,074
Multifunction I/O Module with 250kHz ADCs
SI-MOD6816-250 One SAR 16 bit ADC @250Khz, 8 differential or 16 single
ended multiplexed analog inputs, low gain input amplifier
1/2/5/10, 36 bits digital I/O
$780
SI-MOD6832-250 Two SAR 16 bit ADCs @250Khz, 16 differential or 32
single ended multiplexed analog inputs, low gain input
amplifier 1/2/5/10, 36 bits digital I/O
$900
SI-MOD6864-250 Four SAR 16 bit ADCs @250Khz, 32 differential or 64
single ended multiplexed analog inputs, low gain input
amplifier 1/2/5/10, 36 bits digital I/O
$1,140
Standard Ordering Options for SI-MOD68xx

speed = maximum ADC sampling rate
100 = 100 kHz
250 = 250 kHz
amp = input amplifier
none = low gain 1/2/5/10 times input amplifier
HG = high gain 1 to 1000 times input amplifier (reduced input bandwidth at high gain setting)
dacs = number of 180 kHz DAC channels
none = no DACs
8DAC = 8 synchroneous DAC channels
16DAC = 16 synchroneous DAC channels
Page 4 of 7
Inter-
Assessories national
Price
Connectors, adapters, cables, and screw terminals
SI-TERM100 Breakout Board with 100 Contact Screw Terminals $234
SI-TERM68 Breakout Board with 68 Contact Screw Terminals $162
SI-TERM100-BRIDGE Breakout Board with 100 Contact Screw Terminals and
Bridge Signal Conditioning
$234
SI-40IDCx68D 40 Pin IDC to 68 Pin DSub Adapter Bracket for a Desktop
System
$60
SI-PC104x50IDC PC/104-Plus 4x30 2mm Connector to 50 Pin IDC Header
Pair Adapter Card for a PC/104-Plus card stack
$90
SI-PC104PxPCI PC/104-Plus to PCI, Adapter Card for a Desktop System $150
SI-100D100D Cable, 100 Pin DSub to 100 Pin DSub $102
SI-100D5050 Y Cable, 100 Pin DSub to 50 Pin Ribbon Pair $102
SI-68D68D Cable, 68 Pin DSub to 68 Pin DSub $78
Inter-
QuVIEW/QuBASE Software for Sheldon Instruments DSP Boards national
Price
QuX Tools